

CS DJ 58022/16
RAJ KUMAR Vs. MAHAVIR PRASAD ORS

14.01.2022

The matter has been taken up through VC via Cisco Webex.

Present: Ms Manisha, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
D-4 and D-7 in person with ld counsel for defendant
Ms Neha Kumari.

Heard. Perused.

Put up for PE on **20.05.2022.**

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/14.01.2022